BACS-24-10 (POWER SUPPLY 24 VAC)
Features
• Hard Wired power supply
• Employs the same multiple zone concept as the BPS Series
• Provides eight (8) automatically breakered outputs with
  individual control switches and LEDs
• Additional “slave” boards may be ordered to add 8 extra zones
• BACS-12-20 provides 20 amps 12 VAC
• BACS-24-10 provides 10 amps 24 VAC
• UL Listed
Operating Temperature
0 to 43C [32 to 110F]
How To Order
Part # Description
 BACS-12-20  Power Supply 12 VAC 20 Amp
BACS-24-10 Power Supply 24 VAC 10 Amp
BACSH-12-20 Power Supply 12 VAC 20A 220 VAC
BACSH-24-20 Power Supply 24 VAC 10A 220 VAC
A
15
B
18
C
6
MODEL
BACS-12-20
NOTE: FASTENERS NOT SHOWN
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
www.securitron.com | techsupport@securitron.com
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
 © 2015, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
BACS-24-10  POWER SUPPLY 24 VAC (cont’d)
Architectural Specification
A. The power supply shall be produced by an ISO 9001 certified manufacturer
B. The power supply shall have a limited lifetime warranty covering malfunction and
abuse.
C. The power supply shall furnish 24 VAC or 12 VAC (voltage specific) and shall be
U.L. class 2 listed.
D. The power supply shall employ a multiple zone concept providing 8 separate
outputs.
E. The circuit breakers shall be provided to divide the load, LED’S shall monitor zone
status (voltage, no voltage) and slide switches shall be provided to connect or
disconnect the load from power.
F. The power supply shall be supplied complete requiring only 120VAC to the fused
input and shall be supplied in an enclosure.
G. The power supply shall be provided with emergency release terminals that allow
the release of all devices upon activation of the fire alarm system.